6:00-8:00

8:00-8:40

8:45-9:00

9:00-9:30

9:30-9:35

9:35-10:35

10:35-11:00

11:00-12:00

12:00-2:15

2:15-2:30

2:30-2:55

2:55-3:25

3:25-3:30

3:30-4:55

4:55-6:00

Curious Caterpillars

DAILY SCHEDULE

Breakfast upon arrival

Send potty/wash hands upon arrival or as finished with breakfast
Child-directed activities in play areas

Story Time, Table Activities

Send potty/wash hands

Snack, transition outside

Outside (Inside active movement/gross motor activities)
Transition inside/wash hands

Circle time, Art, Table Activities, Child-directed activities in play areas
Music and Dance

Send potty/wash hands, transition to lunch

Lunch

Wash faces and hands

Send potty

Transition to nap

Nap/Rest Time

Send potty/ wash hands as children wake up

Snack

Music and Dance, Story Time, Transition Outside

Outside (Inside active movement/gross motor activities)
Transition to inside, Wash hands

Child-directed activities in play areas, Art, Table Activities, Storytime, Music and Dance
Send potty/ wash hands

Busy Bees Classroom



