Curious Caterpillars

DAILY SCHEDULE

6:00-8:00	Breakfast upon arrival
	Send potty/wash hands upon arrival or as finished with breakfast
	Child-directed activities in play areas
8:00-8:40	Story Time, Table Activities
	Send potty/wash hands
8:45-9:00	Snack, transition outside
9:00-9:30	Outside (Inside active movement/gross motor activities)
9:30-9:35	Transition inside/wash hands
9:35-10:35	Circle time, Art, Table Activities, Child-directed activities in play areas
10:35-11:00	Music and Dance
	Send potty/wash hands, transition to lunch
11:00-12:00	Lunch
	Wash faces and hands
	Send potty
	Transition to nap
12:00-2:15	Nap/Rest Time
	Send potty/ wash hands as children wake up
2:15-2:30	Snack
2:30-2:55	Music and Dance, Story Time, Transition Outside
2:55-3:25	Outside (Inside active movement/gross motor activities)
3:25-3:30	Transition to inside, Wash hands
3:30-4:55	Child-directed activities in play areas, Art, Table Activities, Storytime, Music and Dance
	Send potty/ wash hands
4:55-6:00	Busy Bees Classroom